
 

 
Kindergartengebühren zum 01.09.2021 

 
 

 
 

Regelkindergarten Ü3  
(35 h/Woche) 

Neue Gebühr 

Kind aus Familie mit 1 Kind 133,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 2 Kindern 103,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 3 Kindern 69,00 € 

Kind aus Familie ab  4 Kindern 23,00 € 

 
 
 

Ganztagesbetreuung Ü 3  
(40 h/Woche) 

Neue Gebühr 

Kind aus Familie mit 1 Kind 182,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 2 Kindern 151,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 3 Kindern 116,00 € 

Kind aus Familie ab  4 Kindern 71,00 € 

 
 
 

Kinderkrippe U 3 (25 h/Woche) Neue Gebühr 

Kind aus Familie mit 1 Kind 245,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 2 Kindern 185,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 3 Kindern 125,00 € 

Kind aus Familie ab  4 Kindern 42,00 € 

 
 
 

Ganztagesbetreuung U 3  
(40 h/Woche) 

Neue Gebühr 

Kind aus Familie mit 1 Kind 290,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 2 Kindern 235,00 € 

Kind aus Familie mit 3 Kindern 172,00 € 

Kind aus Familie ab  4 Kindern 90,00 € 
 


